
Bv e-mail/ Fax / Speed post.
STATE CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, ODISHA, CUTTACK

No. /Dated

From:

Sri Asish Kumar Tripathy, O.J.S. (l),
Secretary, State Consumer Disputes
Redressal Commission, Odisha, Cuttack.

To

The DCA-cum-Additional Secretary to Govt.
Food, Supplies & Consumer Welfare Department,
Odisha, Bhubaneswar.

Sub: - Auction Sale Notice of Staff Car bearing No. OR-05-L-8800 of the State
Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, Odisha, Cuttack.

Sir,

I am directed to refer to the subject mentioned above and fonruard herewith a

copy of the Auction Sale Notice No.2932 dated 12.10. 2017 with request to publish the

Auction Sale Notice alongwith general terms and conditions of the auction sale relating

to the Staff Car bearing No.OR-05-L-8800 of the State Qpn,surrner Disputes Redressal

Commission, Odisha, Cuttack in the Odisha Government website as well as other

websites relating to auction / tender / quotation and place the same in the Department

Notice Board for wide circulation.

This may be treated as most urgent.

Enclosure: - Auction Sale Notice, terms and conditions and annexure-A (Three Sheets).

Yours faithfully,

SECRETARY

the auction documents in the Govt. websites and

Commission website.

Bhubaneswar to immediately upload

SECRETARY



Type of Vehicle Registration No. Offset Price Make
Ambassador - Diesel oR-05-L-8800 Rs.18,000 2001

The Interested bidders are required to submit their bid in plain paper for the above
vehicle alongwith Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.1,OoO/- (Rupees one thousand) only by way of
Demand Draft in favour of Secretary, State Consumer Disputes Redressal Commission, Odisha,
Cuttack. The telephone number of the bidder, email-id, complete postal address in sealed cover
super scribed on the top "OFFER FOR VEHICLE" be sent on or before 30.10.2017, 5.00 p.M.

either in person or through speed post / registered post to this gff;i,qg in the address as stated
above. The general terms and conditions relating to auction of the vehicle and application form
for offer (Annexure-A-) are enclosed herewith for information and necessary action. Intending
bidders may inspect the vehicle on any working day during the office hours in the office or
contact in telephone number No. 9437315468. The sealed bids will be opened on 31.1 O.ZO17 at
3'00 P'M. in this office' The bidders or their authorised representative may remain present. The
authority reserves the right to reject any or all bid(s) without assigning any reason(s) thereof.
The decision of the Auction committee shall be deemed to be final.

STATE CONSUMER DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, ODISHA, CUTTACK

SECRETARY

Encl: - General Terms and Conditions and Annexure - A



GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1. The interested Bidders may submit their bid application alongwith an Earnest Money Deposit

of Rs.1,000/- by way of Demand Draft in favour of Secretary, State Consumer Disputes
Redressal Gommission, Odisha, Guttack. The et price of the vehicle is Rs.18,000/-(Rupees

eighteen thousand) only' 
' 4'!il'|'|i'|{r'

2. The quotations received in time will be opened in this Commission. The Bidders or their
representative (not more than one) may be present, if they so desire, at time of opening quotations.

3. The auction will be governed by the following conditions:

(i) The successful bidder will be required to deposit the balance bid amount and pay all

applicable taxes on sale amount including GST at the prevailing rate and will be eligible to deduct

earnest money of Rs.1,000/-. The balance bid amount shall be paid latest within one week of opening

of bids by way of Demand Draft in favour of Secretary, State Gonsumer Disputes Redressal
Gommission, Odisha, Cuttack.

(ii) The delivery of the sold vehicle will be given only after the successful bidder submits

documentary evidence in support of residential status, Voter identity CaiO'l'ri'fase of individual and

Registration Certificate in case of firms etc.)

(iii) The sold vehicle shall have to be removed by the successful bidder immediately at his own

expenses.

(iv) The vehicle will be disposed of on "as is where is basis" and no guarantee for its worthiness or
quality will be given by this Commission.

(v) The successful bidder will also be responsible for getting the Registration Certificate of the

vehicle transferred in his name at his own cost expeditiously. The Commission will not be responsible

for any lapse on his part in this regard.

(vii) The successful bidder shall not be allowed to withdraw his bid, failitl$'irvhich his earnest

money will be forfeited. The undersigned shall not be, in any case, responsible for late submission/

receipt of the offer I bid in any manner.

(vii) The Competent authority reserves the right to accept or reject any / all of the quotations

,/e
SE I

State C.D.R. Commission. Odisha. Cuttack

without assigning any reason.



FORMAT

1. Name:

2. Address:

3. Email id;

4. Telephone / Mobile No.:

Vehicle No. for which you have submitted offer:

Details of EMD:o

7 Have you encrosed the copy of proof of residentiar address & identity:

Price offered: (in figure and words):

Place:

Date:

Signature of witness

Signature of bidder


